GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL:Y.K.COLLEGE, WANGIJING

ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURES
39 SEMESTER ( NEP-2020, ODD SEM 2023 BATCH)

Fees to be deposited to the Government account (for all students)

Sl .No. Fee type Amount (Rs)
1 Admission fee 138/-
2 Development fee 138/-
3 Library fee 69/-
Sub total Rs 345/-

Fees to be deposited to Manipur University ( for all students)

SI. No. Fee type Amount (Rs)
1 Student enrolment fee Rs 100/-
2 Recognition/ renewal fee Rs 40/-
3 Games(sports) fee Rs 200/-
4 Cultural fee Rs 100/-
5 Registration fee Rs 220/- (including Rs 20 for form)
6 College inspection fee Rs 30/-
Sub total Rs 690/=

Fees to be deposited in college-non government account

SI. No. | Fee type Without practical One subject Two subjects
with practical with practical
1 Admission form Rs 50/- Rs 50/- Rs 50/-
2 Examination fee Rs 350/- Rs 350/- Rs 350/-
3 Extension lecture fee Rs 150/- Rs 150/- Rs 150/-
4 Students union fee Rs 300/- Rs 300/- Rs 300/-
5 Two wheeler shed fee Rs 120/- Rs 120/- Rs 120/-
6 Identity card fee Rs 100/- Rs 100/- Rs 100/-
7 College welfare fee Rs 100/- Rs 100/- Rs 100/-
8 Inter college activity Rs 250/- Rs 250/- Rs 250/-
9 Students Union election fee Rs 100/- Rs 100/- Rs 100/-
10 College maintenance fee Rs 700/- Rs 700/- Rs 700/-
11 Lab maintenance fee Nil Rs 100/- Rs 200/-
12 Electric charge Rs 150/- Rs 150/- Rs 150/-
13 IQAC fee Rs 100/- Rs 100/- Rs 100/-
14 IT related fee Rs 100/- Rs 100/- Rs 100/-
15 Foundation day fee Rs 50/- Rs 50/- Rs 50/-
16 Laboratory fee Nil Rs 500/- Rs 1000/-
Sub total Rs 2620/- Rs 3220/- Rs 3820/-




TOTAL ADMISSION FEE

WITHOUT PRACTICAL ONE SUBJECT WITH TWO SUBJECTS WITH
PRACTICAL PRACTICAL

Rs 3655/- Rs 4255/- Rs 4855/-

Note

One subject with practical: Either Core subject or Generic Course 1 with practical
Two subjects with practical: Both core subject and Generic Course 1 with practical

Sd/-
( Dr. Soibam Giri Singh)
Principal, Y.K. College, Wangjing




